

ABSTRACT OF WORK

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction & maintenance of road from Lariyapur to Kakarabad under new maintenance policy					
Agreement No: - 14/11/2013-14					
Name of Cont: - Indul Kumar					
Date of start: - 02/03/2014					
Date of comp: - 15/12/2014					

(1/1) clearing and grubbing of road land on per ft of divide TMRP (15)
0.58 Ha

@ 32693.86/Ha - Rs 42165.00

(2/2) Consumption of sub-grade and earthen shoulder
divide TMRP (33)
1541.328 m³

@ 269.44/m³ - Rs 407589.00

(3/4) Construction of granular sub-base in m & m

divide TMRP (15) 208.292 m³

@ 3196.47/m³ - Rs 665799.00

Total Rs 1125553.00

Continuation

1099205.00

(a) 15924779 m^2 , 14149221.02

July 18, 1906

July 1900 - 1900 (1)

② $59.57/m^2$ — 11 12506.00

City of Chicago

Q 20.51/102 — M 60906.00

7. Total RM 3601902.00

3585554 = 0

3585 SSM-4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	S	
8/9 amount is 2445.22					
(9/10) providing and laying and rolling of 100 g graded premix surfacing Dry side TMBP(7)					
					2445.22 m ²
@ 297.99/m ² — M 272499.2					
8/11 providing and applying surf in full width for SPM					
Dry side TMBP(7)					
					13690.54 m ²
@ 17.24/m ² — M 236298.00					
9/11 providing and laying kerb along 214.70 m					
Concrete as per					
Dry side TMBP(7)					
					242.8 m ³
@ 157.68/m ³ — M 53967.79					
10/14 Dry lean concrete base as per					
Dry side TMBP(7)					
					9.92 m ³
@ 5470.62/m ³ — M 54249.00					
Total					101667.27
					10150379.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F amount				10266729.00	
				10266	
(11/15) Construction of un-reinforced jointed expansion joint on for Spec					
Qty in do 7 MRP (18)					
				150.49 m ³	
@ 8928.161/m ³ - M				1388589.00	
(12/16) Supplying and providing NPS 30 mm pipe					
Qty in do 7 MRP (18)					
				50.40 m	
@ 597.23/m - M				5972.00	
(13/18) 10 cm stone post as for Spec					
Qty in do 7 MRP (18)					
				05 nos	
@ 3205.18/each - M				16026.00	
(14/19) 200 mm Stone post as for Spec					
Qty in do 7 MRP (18)					
				14 nos	
@ 881.26/each - M				12345.00	
(15/20) Direction and blue identification boundaries for					
Qty in do 7 MRP (18)					
				2.92 m ²	
@ 15163.70/m ² - M				29119.00	
Continuation				11616773.00	
				11600425.00	

116004250

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E amount Rs 11616773.50					
16/22 600 mm circular Board as per spec					
Qty in do 71400 (19)					
06 mm					
@ 4940.62/each - M 28644.00					
12/23 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular Board as per spec					
Qty in do 71400 (19)					
05 mm					
@ 4296.19/each - M 21481.00					
18/24 900 mm side octagonal Board as per spec					
Qty in do 71400 (19)					
02 mm					
@ 8265.5/each - M 17531.00					
19/24 600 mm equivalent triangle Board as per spec					
Qty in do 71400 (19)					
18 mm					
@ 4562.98/each - M 82134.00					
20/22 Road marking in BT					
Qty in do 71400 (19)					
223.00 mm					
@ 886.39/m ² - M 640860.00					

Total M 12405423.00

Continuation

123890750.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
R.S.F.				Rs 12405423.50
(21/28) road marking in CC				
road on per side				
city side T.M.B.P. (20)				
51.40 m				51691.50
(2) 1012.55/m ²				M 5164100
(22/29) providing and				
fixing logo board				
per side				
city side T.M.B.P. (20)				
02 nos				
(2) 10771.91/cmh - M 21985.00				
(23/20) Planting of trees				
and their maintenance				
as per spec				
city side T.M.B.P. (34)				
45 m				
(2) 1254.41/cmh - M 56448.00				
To total Rs 12535495.00				
2253446.00				2256389.00
Add 6517181				M 1504259.00
Add L.C.I.				1251915.00
Add S.P.I.				M 125355.00
134162.00				106230.00
C.I.F. Total M 15051701.00				
(288/01.00)				1,50,04,014.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P amount					15051401.00
Less 20% of M					1505140.00
per agent					13546261.00
Total RS					13546261.00
paid up to					13503613.00
previous bill					13028060.00
Total R					524701.00
					478553.00
Sum 15/06/2014 TE Agg 15/06/2014 or					

Road work on road have been completed in all respect and condition of road is good.

Material Statement 15/06/2014

① E/W → 1541.328 m³

1479.509 x 33 = 48824.2

Sum

15/06/2014

TE

Letter no. 89 dt 31/12/14 R. 478553.

Plantation (M1)
 R. 478553

84-317
 Without GST Bill
 R. 405594

Sub. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① S.D.S. — R			23928	v	
② J. Tax 10 — R			4786	v	
③ L. 1008 11 — R			4786	v	
④ C. 10511 — R			4056	v	
⑤ S. 10511 — R			4056	v	
⑥ S.F. — R			Nil		
⑦ Royalty — R			48824	v	
⑧ Plantation MDR.			39514	v	
		Total R.	129750	v	
⑨ By CPMS — R.			348603	v	
		Total R.	478553	v	
V. 10/10 — + CH —					
Pr. 10/10 — R. 478553 —					

Rupee for Rupee, seventy eight
 thousand five hundred fifty three
 only


 Executive Engineer
 U. M. B. Works Division Bangalore
